e
Large

Milkbar
Pillow

Product Description

The Large Milkbar® Pillow wraps around
the body, providing greater support
around you, and has a stabilising
adjustable strap to hold the pillow in
place. Designed with the assistance of a
lactation consultant, Milkbar® Large is not
only perfect for feeding one baby, but is
also highly recommended for an easier
and more comfortable experience with
feeding twins.

Fea’rures
Adjustable strap with clip so you can
use your arms to support your baby or
babies

*  Reduce neck, shoulder, arm and back
pain when bottle or breast feeding
baby

+  Designed with the assistance of a
lactation consultant

+  Zip-off washable cover and washable
inner pillow

+100% cotton, removable cover

+  Great for both breast and bottle
feeding newborns and infant twins
or as a pregnancy support sleeping
pillow, travel or kids snuggle pillow

+  Supports baby’s weight while feeding,
reducing neck, back and arm strain

+  Elevates baby’s head to a comfortable
level for feeding and aids digestion

»  Helps protect delicate abdominal
area after Caesarean Section
deliveries

+ 100% Australian owned

»  Fully washable: - removable 100%
Coftton cover - all new polyester
washable filling; non-allergenic and
odourless

+ CAUTION: The Milkbar nursing pillow
should only be used while in a sitting
position, holding your baby at all
fimes.

Consumer Product
Safety Standards

Specification

Product Display (mm)
Display Carton (mm)
Export Carton (mm)

Weight

Carton Weight
Pack Size

Age Suitability

Soft Goods Material

™
r

ilkba

the lifestyle pillow”

Width

Length

Height

250
430
540

1280
525
660

190
136
435

1.4 kg

3.6 kg

4

Parental use only (from birth)
100% Cotton Removable Cover
100% New Hypoallergenic Polyfill
Inner

ltem Code Colour Barcode
FAMBGLCH GREY 0710535728002
N N ANIDPCS®
DRAINUDVO

CNID
' CINF
CHILDCARE NURSERY PRODUCTS

K *CNP Brands reserves the right fo change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement. /




