Large Milkbar Pillow

Mikodr® the lifestyle pillow™



Product Description

The Large Milkbar® Pillow wraps around the body, providing greater support around you, and has a stabilising adjustable strap to hold the pillow in place. Designed with the assistance of a lactation consultant, Milkbar® Large is not only perfect for feeding one baby, but is also highly recommended for an easier and more comfortable experience with feeding twins.

Features

- Adjustable strap with clip so you can use your arms to support your baby or babies
- Reduce neck, shoulder, arm and back pain when bottle or breast feeding baby
- Designed with the assistance of a lactation consultant
- Zip-off washable cover and washable inner pillow
- 100% cotton, removable cover
- Great for both breast and bottle feeding newborns and infant twins or as a pregnancy support sleeping pillow, travel or kids snuggle pillow
- Supports baby's weight while feeding, reducing neck, back and arm strain
- Elevates baby's head to a comfortable level for feeding and aids digestion
- Helps protect delicate abdominal area after Caesarean Section deliveries
- 100% Australian owned
- Fully washable: removable 100% Cotton cover – all new polyester washable filling; non-allergenic and odourless
- CAUTION: The Milkbar nursing pillow should only be used while in a sitting position, holding your baby at all times.

Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product Display (mm) Display Carton (mm) Export Carton (mm)	1280 525 660	250 430 540	190 136 435
Weight Carton Weight Pack Size Age Suitability Soft Goods Material	1.4 kg 3.6 kg 4 Parental use only (from birth) 100% Cotton Removable Cover 100% New Hypoallergenic Polyfill Inner		



Item Code	Colour	Barcode
FAMBGLCH	GREY	0710535728002

